General Brown
\) Boys Varsity Football
/!’) 2016 - 2017
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Coaches:

e Gary Douglas Black, Jr., Head Coach
Andrew Shaw, Asst Coach

Andrew Kilionski, Asst Coach

Justin Hall, Asst Coach

Mark Heller, Asst Coach

Players (27)

NUMBER NAME POSITION
Chase Alexander OL/DE
Zachary Barker FB/MLB
Austin Booth WB/DB
Peyton Cronk SE/DT
Richard Dawkins WB/DT
Mayson Delosh oL/DT
Thomas Dupee QB/OLB
Tyler Keefer HB/OLB
Patrick Koelmel OL/DE
Dominic Lutz HB/S
Zachary Lutz oL/DT
Richard Monroe OL/DE
Ricci Natali lll oL/DT
Conor O'Brien OL/ILB
Kyle Paquette QE/DE
Levi Parisian WB/CB
Drew Parker QE/S
Carson Pickeral QB/ILB
Jasper Russell oL/DT
Brendon Scordo HB/OLB
Tyler Scordo OL/MLB
Alexander Shanahan WB/DB
Devin Siver SE/DB
Adam Smith WB/CB
William Thackston OoL/DT
Andrew Thilges FB/ILB
Nicholas Vecchio OL/DE
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Athletics Director: Brett Fingland
Assistant: Valerie Smithers

17643 Cemetery Rd
Dexter, NY, 13634
(315) 779-2300
https://www.gblions.org/

HEIGHT WEIGHT
6'1 200
5'8 170
57 140
510 210
6'2 185
6'0 280
6'2 185
5'8 160
6'5 180
5'6 140
6'0 240
5'8 200
5'8 155
6'0 180
6'0 170
510 165
6'1 170
6'0 170
6'3 254
5'9 160
5'8 170
5'8 153
511 175
5'6 130
6'4 255
511 173
5'8 220
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